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. Vojta Klepa éek
. Tadeas Klima

Kuba Srna

David Kuzel

. Vojta Srna
Lukas Ji ficka

. Jonas Novotny
Franta Svoboda

Kuba Klima

Bara Vesela

. Anna Bjelkova

. Skubanek Svoboda

. Vasek Tmej

. Stépan Drinka

. Vlad’a Korda

. Tereza Kordova
Kuba Vesely

. Vojta Musil

Kategorie 3. — 5. let
365
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195

Kategorie 6. — 10. let

911
825
821

790

663

562

Kategorie 11. — 15. let

1.321

1.276

1.176

1.141 (1.346)
1.141 (1.213)
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931

819

735
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Tomas Hampl
Adam Bjelka

Jara Srna

Tomas Ulrych
Pavel Crha
Vlad'a Korda
Kuba Lejdar
Martina Kordova
Luk&s Lejdar
Miroslav Svoboda
VaSek Ji ficka
Pavel Bjelka

Mila Musilova
Jirka Musil

Jirka Stransky
Daniela Zaji €kova
Véra Lejdarova
Kamila Stehlikova
Milan Klazar
Pepa Klima

Roman Hampl

Kategorie 16. -

1.316
1.296
1.271
1.246
1.221
1.086
975
946
890
873
799
761
746
737
724
701
534
489
474
467

390




